MATCH 131 —— HARRY REEVES MEMORIAL REVOLVER MATCH

National Match Course - CF Revolver

2018 National Matches

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 224

Winner

2nd

3rd

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

5052

5768

5388

5052

5768

5388

5273

5494

2010

2066

5470

2087

5313

5095

5325

5411

5163

5417

5043

5276

5122

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

VACURA, KEVIN J
RED WING, MN - USA

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG

NEW LONDON, CT - USA

ABRAHAM, GREG L
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN - USA

VACURA, KEVIN J
RED WING, MN - USA

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG

NEW LONDON, CT - USA

ABRAHAM, GREG L
LAKE CRYSTAL, MN - USA

LANGE, DAVID |
GLEN ROCK, NJ - USA

HAYS, CHARLES N
BARODA, Ml - USA

MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG

COLUMBUS, GA - USA

JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G

EVANSTON, WY - USA

KREIMER, MARK E
CINCINNATI, OH - USA

TROMPETER, CARL W, USA N/G

GRENWICH, CT - USA

MURPHY, SHANE M
NEW HARTFORD, CT - USA

SILVA, TONY
SNOWFLAKE, AZ - USA

REID, RALPHA
MARION, IA - USA

HARTL, GUS

ETOBICOKE, ON - CAN

WEBER, JOEL F
NAPERVILLE, IL - USA

PAPPAS, NICK
CHICAGO, IL - USA

JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
VERGAS, MN - USA

REINEKE, EDWARD R
HAWTHORNE, NJ - USA

HITT, JAMES M
STAMFORD, NY - USA
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5289

5477

5552

5334

5052 -
5768 -
5388 -
5273 -
5494 -
2010 -
2066 -
5470 -
2087 -
5313 -
5095 -
5325 -
5411 -
5163 -
5417 -
5043 -
5276 -
5122 -
5289 -
5477 -
5552 -
5334 -
5056 -
5350 -
5075 -
5674 -
5201 -
2009 -
2071 -
5305 -
2069 -
5186 -
5107 -
5087 -
5590 -
5487 -
5370 -
5226 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

Special Award Winners

BROWN, ROBERT L
PARMA, M - USA

MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
CHARLTON, NY - USA

GODBEY, ALAN L
LEWISBURG, WV - USA

ESPOSITO, ANDREW M
NEWTON, NJ - USA

VACURA, KEVIN J

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG
ABRAHAM, GREG L

LANGE, DAVID |

HAYS, CHARLES N

MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG
JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G
KREIMER, MARK E

TROMPETER, CARL W, USA N/G
MURPHY, SHANE M

SILVA, TONY

REID, RALPH A

HARTL, GUS

WEBER, JOEL F

PAPPAS, NICK

JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
REINEKE, EDWARD R

HITT, JAMES M

BROWN, ROBERT L
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
GODBEY, ALAN L

ESPOSITO, ANDREW M
HIRASUNA, STEPHEN

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

ZALUD, MELVIN W

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE T, USA N/G
DAVIS, HURDIS T

HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
MORMAN, JAMES A

MCKEAN, MARK J

PENA, NESTOR M, USA N/G
FLEMING, LEE A

SAUNDERS, KENNETH
KITCHENS, GREGORY H

MILEN, MICHAEL

PECK, JAMES

DIPIETRO, TOM

OUELLETTE, MARK A

265

265

265

264

HAT

HAT

HAT

HAT

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

1 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

0 were Eligible.

Insufficiant entries to give award. 5 Entries are required.

3 were Eligible.

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed
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S, POL
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POL
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S

VET

S

POL
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ClV, VET

224 - Entries
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Competitor Ranking
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5662 -
5744 -
5476 -
2057 -
5371 -
5776 -
5653 -
5667 -
5508 -
2082 -
5337 -
5306 -
5310 -
5108 -
5574 -
5547 -
5185 -
5767 -
5452 -
5665 -
5481 -
5457 -
5166 -
5423 -
5733 -
5253 -
5316 -
5103 -
5582 -
5348 -
5565 -
2072 -
5537 -
5236 -
5570 -
5349 -
5204 -
5502 -
5215 -
5025 -
5391 -
5193 -
5279 -
5099 -
5559 -
2063 -
5524 -
5759 -
5750 -
5123 -
5083 -
5169 -
5749 -
5101 -
5225 -
5566 -
5212 -
5128 -
5040 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

NELSON, BOB W
FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A
SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G

CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVE CDR, USN (RET), NAVY

CLAY, TIMOTHY C

ZUREK, JOHN

SSG BLEUER, BRIAN J, USA N/G
HOLT, CHUCK

BENTLEY, HOWARD MARK
INNES, SETHA, USA N/G
KOPSTEIN, ADAM

MARRIOTT, KEVIN J

HOGLE, DANE

BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER P
DERR, GREG

LIGHTFOOT, STEVE

STYNER, PAUL

SGT TUCKER, ROBERT J, USAN/G
HOLMES, DONALD G

RASCH, CHARLES

LINDSLEY, MARK H

WESTOCK, MIKE

WILSON, RALPH A

KEEFE, MICHAEL P

GIBBONS, STEVEN E

PERRY, CHRIS M

GRZINCIC, JEROME J
HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
PETERSON, GARY P

MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E, USAF N/G
ANGEL, MICHAEL T

GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G
CPT WAHLMEIER, TRAVIS , USAN/G
NASS, DAVID T

SIROIS, RICHARD J

POWER, JEFFREY R

SOKLASKI, MIKE G

HAYS, MARK S

DUTTON, WILLIAM

ADAMS, PETE

ALLEN, THOMAS O

HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY
PAWSON, TONY R
LALANCETTE, PAULJ

BARRON, WILLIAM D

TOLER, ALAN G

FORD, JERRY K

MIYAR, NEMESIO M

BUESING, KEITH

WOJCOSKI, STANLEY G
IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E

MILLER, SAMUEL R

SCPO REED, BRIAN , NAVY REG
FINLAY, KENT M

HUNDAL, RATANDEEP
SCHNEIDER, AL

EKBLAD, JEFF S

JACKSON, ROBERT H

WEBER, GARTH

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

224 - Entries

Clv

POL

RS, VET

S, CIV, VET
POL, GS, VET
Clv

RS

Clv

S, CIvV
VET
VET

Clv
Clv
RS

S, ClvV

S, POL

S

S

POL

S, POL, CIV

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
Clv, GS
RS, VET
Clv

POL, RS
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

Clv

Clv

S, VET

Clv

w, CIvV
Clv

POL

S, CIV, VET
CIV, VET
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv
Clv
RS
S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, ClvV

GS
Clv

)



Competitor Ranking

98. 246 - 2
99. 246 - 2
100. 246 - 1
101. 245 - 4
102. 245 - 4
103. 245 - 3
104. 245 - 3
105. 244 - 4
106. 243 - 5
107. 243 - 3
108. 243 - 3
109. 242 - 5
110. 242 - 4
111. 242 - 2
112. 242

113. 241 - 4
114. 241 - 2
115. 241 - 1
116. 240 - 3
117. 240 - 1
118. 239 - 1
119. 238 - 3
120. 238 - 2
121. 238 - 1
122. 237 - 5
123. 237 - 3
124. 237 - 2
125. 237 - 1
126. 235 - 6
127. 234 - 4
128. 234 - 3
129. 234 - 3
130. 234 - 2
131. 234 - 2
132. 234 - 1
133. 234

134. 233 - 3
135. 232 - 3
136. 231 - 4
137. 231 - 1
138. 231

139. 231

140. 229 - 1
141. 229

142. 228 - 2
143. 228 - 2
144. 228 - 1
145. 228 - 1
146. 228

147. 227 - 3
148. 227

149. 226 - 3
150. 226 - 2
151. 226 - 2
152. 225 - 3
153. 225

154. 225

155. 224 - 2
156. 224 - 2
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5288 -
5173 -
5216 -
5241 -
5176 -
5136 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

DICKINSON, ROGER L
MURPHY, WILLIAM J
O'DONNELL, JOHN A
MAIER, HANK
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
MICHAUD, CARL J

5115 - AGNETA, PAUL V

5774 -
5336 -
5533 -
5104 -
5263 -
2086 -
2075 -
5081 -
2018 -
5318 -
5453 -
5396 -
5211 -
5068 -
5120 -
5264 -
5493 -
5198 -
5140 -
5501 -
5077 -
5365 -
5059 -
5024 -
5332 -
5161 -
5011 -
2041 -
5479 -
5725 -
5686 -
5237 -
5620 -
5278 -
5478 -
5509 -
5243 -
5027 -
5229 -
5058 -
5242 -
5693 -
5480 -
5764 -
5386 -
5184 -
5538 -
5319 -
5379 -
5230 -
5141 -
5486 -

GRACE, DAVID H
HITT, ODIE
GILMORE, KELLEY
FRANCIS, JOHN G

REICHENBECHER, VERNON E

LUCAS, MICHAEL T
TENNEY, VERNON E
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
VAN WAGNEN, RONALD R
LICHT, JEFF

MCLEOD, DENNIS W
ARNOLD, JOSEPH D
HERRIN, ERIC H
RYCKEGHEM, KARL L
BOWERSOCK, GORDON S
COLVIN, DAVID G
HURT, DWAINE C
DONAHOE, KEVIN
MARINO, ANTHONY
RICHARDSON, DAVID M
ALBERS, MICHAEL H
HERRIN, JON P
TAKATA, RUSSELL S
BERMAN, EUGENE
GRENO, MICHAEL A
NORITSKY, LANE M
HAWKINS, JASON
GLANCEY, KEVIN
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD
MICHAUD, DENNIS J
BARILLO, DAVID J
GRUVER, DAVID
BEKEBREDE, RONALD
PATERSON, GARY
MARTINDALE, THOMAS B
BAN, GEORGE L
VERNON, MICHAEL R
SCHIRADO, ALLEN J
KLECKA, AL
ANDREW, SCOTT
KEVANIAN, GEORGE
WEBER, THEODORE J
HARRIS, WAYNE W
BOEHK, MIKE

CLARK, PHILIP P
LOSER, STEPHEN T
BESAW, WAYNE S
KANG, RICHARD
BENTON, ROBERT B
MEREDITH, BRUCE A
KRAL, KEN

JENKINS, MARK H

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

224 - Entries

S, POL

ClV, GS, VET
S

Clv, GS

POL, GS
Clv

Clv

S, POL
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv, Gs
Clv

S, ClvV
CIV, VET
S

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, POL

Clv, GS
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
S, ClvV

S

S, ClvV
Clv

S, CIV, VET
Clv

Clv, Gs
Clv

CIV, VET
VET

S

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

Clv

GS

S, ClvV

S, ClvV
Clv, Gs
Clv
POL, CIV
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

GS

Clv

GS

POL, CIV, GS, VET
Clv

S, ClvV

)



Competitor Ranking

157. 224 - 2
158. 224 - 2
159. 223 - 2
160. 223 - 1
161. 223 - 1
162. 223
163. 222 - 1
164. 221 -5
165. 219 - 4
166. 219 - 2
167. 219 - 1
168. 217 - 2
169. 216
170. 216
171. 216
172. 214 - 3
173. 213 - 2
174. 213 - 1
175. 212 - 3
176. 21
177. 210 - 1
178. 210
179. 209 - 1
180. 209 - 1
181. 209
182. 208 - 2
183. 208
184. 207 - 4
185. 207 - 2
186. 202 - 1
187. 202 - 1
188. 202
189. 201
190. 199 - 3
191. 196 - 1
192. 195 - 2
193. 193 - 2
194. 193 - 1
195. 193 - 1
196. 193
197. 190 - 1
198. 190 - 1
199. 189
200. 188 - 2
201. 188
202. 187 - 1
203. 185 - 3
204. 183 - 1
205. 183
206. 181 -1
207. 175
208. 175
209. 174 - 2
210. 173 - 3
211. 172
212. 168
213. 165
214. 164 - 1
215. 163 - 1
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5259 -
5181 -
5330 -
5074 -
5031 -
5498 -
5409 -
5231 -
5435 -
5392 -
5092 -
2059 -
2061 -
2051 -
5656 -
5485 -
5699 -
5414 -
5352 -
5039 -
5579 -
5521 -
5507 -
5224 -
5655 -
5079 -
5165 -
5415 -
5401 -
5558 -
5469 -
5331 -
5639 -
5275 -
5067 -
5335 -
5707 -
5544 -
5131 -
5240 -
5028 -
5268 -
5106 -
5026 -
5424 -
5048 -
5195 -
5091 -
5413 -
5182 -
2090 -
5105 -
5404 -
5038 -
5209 -
5734 -
5342 -
5356 -
5602 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

WHITE, KENNETH G
STEN, RICHARD W
COLEMAN, RAYMOND T
WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
SKLAR, PAUL

KLINGER, WALTER J
STAIER, JOSEPH
KITTRELL, JERRY R
HILE, THOMAS E
WEIRICH, RANDY L
HALL, DOUGLAS J
RATLEDGE, THOMAS L
INGBER, AL

SPERRY, ROGER M
PARKER, GREGG R
BADONI, PAULA, POL

MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES

PASQUINO, LOU
BRYGIDER, MICHAEL
HUEHN, JEFF A
ANDREWS, JEFF
STEPP, TRENT M
GEISLER, RICHARD W
MCKENZIE, DONALD L
LAURIN, MARK
KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W
RESCINITI, JOHN D
BLAKE, CLARENCE
RIDER, LARRY R
CASTILLO, AMBROSIO
PONTO, TODD

SMITH, ROBERT L
STRIFFLER, PAUL J
SPOMAR, JOHN P
CLARK, SCOTLAND O
CARR, RUSSELL D

MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG

ROTONDO, KENNETH R
ROBINSON, JOE D
GOODMAN, MARK E
MCDONALD, ROBERT
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
FRENCH, PHILLIP R
WELLS, RUSSELL G
WOLF, PAUL WOLF
GATES, RICHARD

LTC GARCIA, LUIS , USARES
BOWERS, GUY R
VERHASSELT, BOB
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C
WILSON, PAUL M
HUFFMAN, BENNY A
JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER
MCLEAR, ROBERT E
BAATZ, JOHN E
GAYKAN, STEPHEN A
KELLY, WARREN W
SAMELAK, STEVEN
GSCHIEL, THOMAS A

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

224 - Entries

Clv

S, ClvV

S, VET

Clv

Clv

POL, CIV
CIV, VET
ClV, GS, VET
S, POL, VET
POL, CIV
S

S, VET
Clv, GS

S, CIV, VET
S

Clv, Gs
RS

S, POL
Clv

Clv

S

Clv

Clv, GS
Clv, Gs
CIV, VET
Clv

S

POL

S, ClvV

S, ClvV

Clv, Gs
GS

Clv
Clv
VET
RS

Clv

S, ClvV
Clv
Clv, GS
Clv, Gs
Clv

Clv
POL, GS
RS

S, ClvV

S, VET

CIlV, GS, VET
GS

Clv

S

S, ClvV

GS

GS

Clv

)



Competitor Ranking

216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.

162
158
157
153
143
123
110
107

97 - 1
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5554 -
5403 -
5670 -
5495 -
5064 -
5347 -
5622 -
5072 -
5484 -

National Match Course - CF Revolver

GOLL, JOHN

TIBBETTS, GEORGE M

DISON, LARRY A

MILITELLO, PETER S

SHEIDLER, MICHAEL D

1SG ALONSO, MANUELA, USAN/G
DUPREE, ANTHONY A

CARROLL, CHARLES E

WINEMAN, JAMES M

Complete Competitor Ranking
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276
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273
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271
270
268
267
266
266
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261
260
260
260
260
260
259
259
259
258
258
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5052 -
5768 -
5388 -
5273 -
5494 -
2010 -
2066 -
5470 -
2087 -
5313 -
5095 -
5325 -
5411 -
5163 -
5417 -
5043 -
5276 -
5122 -
5289 -
5477 -
5552 -
5334 -
5056 -
5350 -
5075 -
5674 -
5201 -
2009 -
2071 -
5305 -
2069 -
5186 -
5107 -
5087 -
5590 -
5487 -
5370 -
5226 -
5662 -
5744 -
5476 -
2057 -
5371 -

VACURA, KEVIN J

PETROTTO, CHARLES , USCG REG
ABRAHAM, GREG L

LANGE, DAVID |

HAYS, CHARLES N

MARKOWSKI, GREG A, USA REG
JENKINS, MORGAN, USA N/G
KREIMER, MARK E

TROMPETER, CARL W, USA N/G
MURPHY, SHANE M

SILVA, TONY

REID, RALPH A

HARTL, GUS

WEBER, JOEL F

PAPPAS, NICK

JORGENSON, TRAVIS A
REINEKE, EDWARD R

HITT, JAMES M

BROWN, ROBERT L
MARTINDALE, BRUCE C
GODBEY, ALAN L

ESPOSITO, ANDREW M
HIRASUNA, STEPHEN

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

ZALUD, MELVIN W

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE T, USA N/G
DAVIS, HURDIS T

HUDOCK, CHRISTOPHER P, USA REG
MORMAN, JAMES A

MCKEAN, MARK J

PENA, NESTOR M, USA N/G
FLEMING, LEEA

SAUNDERS, KENNETH
KITCHENS, GREGORY H

MILEN, MICHAEL

PECK, JAMES

DIPIETRO, TOM

OUELLETTE, MARK A

NELSON, BOB W

FLEMING, CHRISTOPHER A

SSG PRINCE, MARK A, USA N/G
CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVE CDR, USN (RET), NAVY
CLAY, TIMOTHY C

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed

224 - Entries

Clv

Clv

S, POL, VET
Clv, Gs
Clv

RS

Clv

Clv

S, ClvV

POL
VET
S, POL
Clv
S, CIvV
RS

CIv
CIv
POL
S, CIvV
CIv
S, POL
S, CIvV
POL
CIv
CIv
S, CIvV
S, CIvV
S, CIvV
CIv
CIv
S, CIvV
S, CIvV
POL, GS
RS
CIv
RS

S, CIvV

CIv

ClV, VET
S

VET

S

POL

Clv

ClV, VET
Clv

POL

RS, VET
S, CIV, VET
POL, GS, VET

)
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Complete Competitor Ranking

44. 258 - 2 5776 - ZUREK, JOHN cv

45. 258 - 2 5653 - SSG BLEUER, BRIAN J, USAN/G RS

46. 257 - 7 5667 - HOLT, CHUCK cv
47. 257 - 4 5508 - BENTLEY, HOWARD MARK s

48. 257 - 3 2082 - INNES, SETHA, USA N/G

49. 257 - 3 5337 - KOPSTEIN, ADAM

50. 257 - 3 5306 - MARRIOTT, KEVIN J s, clv
51. 257 - 1 5310 - HOGLE, DANE VET
52. 257 5108 - BENDEN, CHRISTOPHER P VET
53. 257 5574 - DERR, GREG

54. 256 - 4 5547 - LIGHTFOOT, STEVE cv

55. 256 - 2 5185 - STYNER, PAUL cv
56. 256 - 2 5767 - SGT TUCKER, ROBERT J, USA N/G RS

57. 255 - 3 5452 - HOLMES, DONALD G s

58. 254 - 6 5665 - RASCH, CHARLES s, clv
59. 254 - 3 5481 - LINDSLEY, MARK H s, POL
60. 254 - 3 5457 - WESTOCK, MIKE s

61. 254 - 2 5166 - WILSON, RALPH A s

62. 254 - 2 5423 - KEEFE, MICHAEL P POL
63. 254 - 2 5733 - GIBBONS, STEVEN E s, POL, CIV
64. 254 - 1 5253 - PERRY, CHRIS M

65. 254 - 1 5316 - GRZINCIC, JEROME J s, clv
66. 253 - 4 5103 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R s, clv
67. 253 - 3 5582 - PETERSON, GARY P IV, GS
68. 253 - 2 5348 - MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E, USAF N/G RS, VET
69. 253 5565 - ANGEL, MICHAEL T cv

70. 252 - 5 2072 - GERHARDT, RUSSELL V, USA N/G

71. 252 - 4 5537 - CPT WAHLMEIER, TRAVIS , USA N/G POL, RS
72. 252 - 3 5236 - NASS, DAVID T s, clv
73. 252 - 3 5570 - SIROIS, RICHARD J cv
74. 252 - 3 5349 - POWER, JEFFREY R cv
75. 252 - 3 5204 - SOKLASKI, MIKE G cv
76. 252 - 2 5502 - HAYS, MARK S

77. 251 - 6 5215 - DUTTON, WILLIAM cv
78. 251 - 3 5025 - ADAMS, PETE s, VET
79. 251 - 3 5391 - ALLEN, THOMAS O cv

80. 251 - 2 5193 - HOBART FLEMING, KIMBERLY W, CIV
81. 250 - 5 5279 - PAWSON, TONY R cv
82. 250 - 4 5099 - LALANCETTE, PAUL J POL
83. 250 - 3 5559 - BARRON, WILLIAM D S, CIV, VET
84. 250 2063 - TOLER, ALAN G CIV, VET
85. 249 - 4 5524 - FORD, JERRY K cv

86. 249 - 3 5759 - MIYAR, NEMESIO M

87. 249 - 2 5750 - BUESING, KEITH s

88. 249 - 2 5123 - WOJCOSKI, STANLEY G s, clv
89. 249 - 2 5083 - IDLEWINE, MICHAEL E cv
90. 249 - 2 5169 - MILLER, SAMUEL R cv
91. 248 - 3 5749 - SCPO REED, BRIAN , NAVY REG RS

92. 248 - 1 5101 - FINLAY, KENTM s, clv
93. 248 - 1 5225 - HUNDAL, RATANDEEP s, clv
94. 247 - 5 5566 - SCHNEIDER, AL s, clv
95. 247 - 5 5212 - EKBLAD, JEFF S

96. 246 - 4 5128 - JACKSON, ROBERT H es

97. 246 - 2 5040 - WEBER, GARTH cv

98. 246 - 2 5288 - DICKINSON, ROGER L s, POL
929. 246 - 2 5173 - MURPHY, WILLIAM J CIV, GS, VET
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142,
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.

246
245
245
245
245
244
243
243
243
242
242
242
242
241
241
241
240
240
239
238
238
238
237
237
237
237
235
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
233
232
231
231
231
231
229
229
228
228
228
228
228
227
227
226
226
226
225
225
225
224

N A U1 W W UL A W WD D

P NN W W kA O FRLP N WO EFEN®WRPRRP®WPRPRDNDA

P Pk NN P A W W

w NN W

5216 -
5241 -
5176 -
5136 -

O'DONNELL, JOHN A
MAIER, HANK
ZUCCALA, DOMINIC R
MICHAUD, CARLJ

5115 - AGNETA, PAUL V

5774 -
5336 -
5533 -
5104 -
5263 -
2086 -
2075 -
5081 -
2018 -
5318 -
5453 -
5396 -
5211 -
5068 -
5120 -
5264 -
5493 -
5198 -
5140 -
5501 -
5077 -
5365 -
5059 -
5024 -
5332 -
5161 -
5011 -
2041 -
5479 -
5725 -
5686 -
5237 -
5620 -
5278 -
5478 -
55009 -
5243 -
5027 -
5229 -
5058 -
5242 -
5693 -
5480 -
5764 -
5386 -
5184 -
5538 -
53109 -
5379 -
5230 -
5141 -

GRACE, DAVID H
HITT, ODIE
GILMORE, KELLEY
FRANCIS, JOHN G

REICHENBECHER, VERNON E

LUCAS, MICHAEL T
TENNEY, VERNON E
GAMBLE, ROBERT A
VAN WAGNEN, RONALD R
LICHT, JEFF

MCLEOD, DENNIS W
ARNOLD, JOSEPH D
HERRIN, ERIC H
RYCKEGHEM, KARL L
BOWERSOCK, GORDON S
COLVIN, DAVID G
HURT, DWAINE C
DONAHOE, KEVIN
MARINO, ANTHONY
RICHARDSON, DAVID M
ALBERS, MICHAEL H
HERRIN, JON P
TAKATA, RUSSELL S
BERMAN, EUGENE
GRENO, MICHAEL A
NORITSKY, LANE M
HAWKINS, JASON
GLANCEY, KEVIN
BAUGHMAN, RICHARD
MICHAUD, DENNIS J
BARILLO, DAVID J
GRUVER, DAVID
BEKEBREDE, RONALD
PATERSON, GARY
MARTINDALE, THOMAS B
BAN, GEORGE L
VERNON, MICHAEL R
SCHIRADO, ALLEN J
KLECKA, AL

ANDREW, SCOTT
KEVANIAN, GEORGE
WEBER, THEODORE J
HARRIS, WAYNE W
BOEHK, MIKE

CLARK, PHILIP P
LOSER, STEPHEN T
BESAW, WAYNE S
KANG, RICHARD
BENTON, ROBERT B
MEREDITH, BRUCE A
KRAL, KEN

S
Clv, GS

POL, GS
Clv

Clv

S, POL
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

S, ClvV
CIV, VET
S

S, ClvV
S, ClvV
S, POL

Clv, GS
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

S, ClvV
S, ClvV

S

S, ClvV
Clv

S, CIV, VET
Clv

Clv, GS
Clv

CIV, VET
VET

S

S, CIV, VET
S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

Clv

GS

S, ClvV

S, ClvV
Clv, GS
Clv
POL, CIV
Clv

S, ClvV
Clv

Clv

GS
Clv
GS
POL, CIV, GS, VET
Clv
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National Match Course - CF Revolver

Complete Competitor Ranking

156. 224 - 2 5486 - JENKINS, MARK H S, CIV
157. 224 - 2 5259 - WHITE, KENNETH G cIv
158. 224 - 2 5181 - STEN, RICHARD W S, CIV
159. 223 - 2 5330 - COLEMAN, RAYMOND T S, VET
160. 223 - 1 5074 - WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E cIv
161. 223 - 1 5031 - SKLAR, PAUL cIv
162. 223 5498 - KLINGER, WALTER J POL, CIV
163. 222 - 1 5409 - STAIER, JOSEPH CIV, VET
164. 221 - 5 5231 - KITTRELL, JERRY R CIV, GS, VET
165. 219 - 4 5435 - HILE, THOMAS E S, POL, VET
166. 219 - 2 5392 - WEIRICH, RANDY L POL, CIV
167. 219 - 1 5092 - HALL, DOUGLAS J s

168. 217 - 2 2059 - RATLEDGE, THOMAS L S, VET
169. 216 2061 - INGBER, AL CIV, GS
170. 216 2051 - SPERRY, ROGER M S, CIV, VET
171. 216 5656 - PARKER, GREGG R s

172. 214 - 3 5485 - BADONI, PAUL A, POL Clv, GS
173. 213 - 2 5699 - MAJ BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES RS

174. 213 - 1 5414 - PASQUINO, LOU S, POL
175. 212 - 3 5352 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL cIv
176. 211 5039 - HUEHN, JEFF A cIv

177. 210 - 1 5579 - ANDREWS, JEFF s

178. 210 5521 - STEPP, TRENT M cIv

179. 209 - 1 5507 - GEISLER, RICHARD W CIV, GS
180. 209 - 1 5224 - MCKENZIE, DONALD L CIV, GS
181. 209 5655 - LAURIN, MARK CIV, VET
182. 208 - 2 5079 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W cIv
183. 208 5165 - RESCINITI, JOHN D s

184. 207 - 4 5415 - BLAKE, CLARENCE POL
185. 207 - 2 5401 - RIDER, LARRY R S, CIV
186. 202 - 1 5558 - CASTILLO, AMBROSIO S, CIV
187. 202 - 1 5469 - PONTO, TODD

188. 202 5331 - SMITH, ROBERT L CIV, GS
189. 201 5639 - STRIFFLER, PAUL J GS

190. 199 - 3 5275 - SPOMAR, JOHN P cIv
191. 19 - 1 5067 - CLARK, SCOTLAND O cIv
192. 195 - 2 5335 - CARR, RUSSELL D VET
193. 193 - 2 5707 - MAJ BALDWIN, HERMAN F, USAF REG RS

194. 193 - 1 5544 - ROTONDO, KENNETH R cIv
195. 193 - 1 5131 - ROBINSON, JOE D S, CIV
196. 193 5240 - GOODMAN, MARK E cIv

197. 190 - 1 5028 - MCDONALD, ROBERT CIV, GS
198. 190 - 1 5268 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E CIV, GS
199. 189 5106 - FRENCH, PHILLIP R cIv
200. 188 - 2 5026 - WELLS, RUSSELL G s

201. 188 5424 - WOLF, PAUL WOLF cIv

202. 187 - 1 5048 - GATES, RICHARD POL, GS
203. 185 - 3 5195 - LTC GARCIA, LUIS , USARES RS

204. 183 - 1 5091 - BOWERS, GUY R

205. 183 5413 - VERHASSELT, BOB S, CIV
206. 181 - 1 5182 - MCCASKILL, ISAAC C S, VET
207. 175 2090 - WILSON, PAUL M CIV, GS, VET
208. 175 5105 - HUFFMAN, BENNY A GS

209. 174 - 2 5404 - JUSHCHYSHYN, ALEXANDER cIv
210. 173 - 3 5038 - MCLEAR, ROBERT E s

211. 172 5209 - BAATZ, JOHN E S, CIV

10
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Complete Competitor Ranking

212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,

168
165
164 -
163 -
162 -
158 -
157 -
153 -
143 -
123
110
107
97 - 1

PN W RN R R

5734 -
5342 -
5356 -
5602 -
5554 -
54083 -
5670 -
5495 -
5064 -
5347 -
5622 -
5072 -
5484 -

GAYKAN, STEPHEN A
KELLY, WARREN W
SAMELAK, STEVEN
GSCHIEL, THOMAS A
GOLL, JOHN
TIBBETTS, GEORGE M
DISON, LARRY A
MILITELLO, PETER S
SHEIDLER, MICHAEL D
1SG ALONSO, MANUELA, USAN/G
DUPREE, ANTHONY A
CARROLL, CHARLES E
WINEMAN, JAMES M

11

GS

GS

Clv

S

Clv
Clv

S, POL, VET
Clv, GS
Clv

RS

Clv
Clv

S, ClvV



